Guardian/patron of year:
ECONOMICS Program:

Bachelor:

Ist Year

IInd Year

III*d Year

dr Tomoyuki Hashimoto
e-mail: t.hashimoto@vistula.edu.pl

Online duty for students

FINANCE AND ACCOUNTING Program:

Bachelor:
dr Matgorzata Smolen-Bojanczyk
Ist Year e-mail: m.smolen-bojanczyk@vistula.edu.pl
Onllne duty for students
[Ind Year
dr Krystyna Moscibrodzka, prof. AFiBV
e-mail: k.moscibrodzka@vistula.edu.pl
d
lr Year Online duty for students:
https://usosweb.vistula.edu.pl/kontroler.php? action=katalog2/osoby/pokazOsobe&os id=38379
Master’s:
dr hab Mirostaw Bojanczyk, prof. AFiBV
IstYear | e-mail: m.bojanczyk@vistula.edu.pl
Online duty for students:
IInd Year https://usosweb.vistula.edu.pl/kontroler.php? action=katalog?2/osoby/pokazOsobe&os id=40651

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS Program:

Bachelor:
Ist Year dr Przemystaw Damski
e-mail: p.damski@vistula.edu.pl
IInd Year

IIIrd Year

Onlme duty for students



https://usosweb.vistula.edu.pl/kontroler.php?_action=katalog2/osoby/pokazOsobe&os_id=37025
mailto:m.smolen-bojanczyk@vistula.edu.pl
https://usosweb.vistula.edu.pl/kontroler.php?_action=katalog2/osoby/pokazOsobe&os_id=42354
mailto:k.moscibrodzka@vistula.edu.pl
https://usosweb.vistula.edu.pl/kontroler.php?_action=katalog2/osoby/pokazOsobe&os_id=38379
https://usosweb.vistula.edu.pl/kontroler.php?_action=katalog2/osoby/pokazOsobe&os_id=40651
mailto:p.damski@vistula.edu.pl
https://usosweb.vistula.edu.pl/kontroler.php?_action=katalog2/osoby/pokazOsobe&os_id=40642

Master’s:

dr Davud Aslan
Ist Year e-mail: d.aslan@vistula.edu.pl
Online duty for students:
IInd Year | https://usosweb.vistula.edu.pl/kontroler.php? action=katalog2/osoby/pokazOsobe&os id=4299
MANAGEMENT Program:
Bachelor:
Marta Kozak-Gotebiowska
e-mail: m.kozak-golebiowska@vistula.edu.pl
t
I Year Online duty for students:
https://usosweb.vistula.edu.pl/kontroler.php? action=katalog2/osoby/pokazOsobe&os id=54672
dr hab. Marlena Plebanska, prof. AFiBV
e-mail: m.plebanska@vistula.edu.pl
d
Ind Year Onllne duty for students
dr Piotr Wiench
e-mail: p.wiench@vistula.edu.pl
rd
1 Year Onllne duty for students
Master’s:
dr Agnieszka Knap-Stefaniuk
e-mail: a.knap-stefaniuk@vistula.edu.pl
t
I Year Online duty for students:
https://usosweb.vistula.edu.pl/kontroler.php? action=katalog2/osoby/pokazOsobe&os id=43907
dr Krzysztof Nowakowski
e-mail: krzysztof.nowakowski@vistula.edu.pl
d
e Cols Onllne duty for students



mailto:d.aslan@vistula.edu.pl
https://usosweb.vistula.edu.pl/kontroler.php?_action=katalog2/osoby/pokazOsobe&os_id=4299
mailto:m.kozak-golebiowska@vistula.edu.pl
https://usosweb.vistula.edu.pl/kontroler.php?_action=katalog2/osoby/pokazOsobe&os_id=54672
mailto:m.plebanska@vistula.edu.pl
https://usosweb.vistula.edu.pl/kontroler.php?_action=katalog2/osoby/pokazOsobe&os_id=40922
mailto:p.wiench@vistula.edu.pl
https://usosweb.vistula.edu.pl/kontroler.php?_action=katalog2/osoby/pokazOsobe&os_id=54654
mailto:a.knap-stefaniuk@vistula.edu.pl
https://usosweb.vistula.edu.pl/kontroler.php?_action=katalog2/osoby/pokazOsobe&os_id=43907
mailto:krzysztof.nowakowski@vistula.edu.pl
https://usosweb.vistula.edu.pl/kontroler.php?_action=katalog2/osoby/pokazOsobe&os_id=40903

